
Self-Employment  
Factors for Round 9 

Robert Griffiths 

Director, DTP Plan Development & Data Programs 

July 14, 2015 



Class of Worker by Jurisdiction of Work 
 (2013 ACS 1-Yr PUMS Data) 

Jurisdiction of 
Work 

Wage & Salary Self-Employed 
Not Incorporated 

Self-Employed  
Incorporated 

Unpaid Family 
Worker 

Total 

DC  755,146 26,270 18,288 708 800,412 

ARL 185,095  5,581  3,436 137 194,249 

ALX 88,539  4,880 3,471  114 97,004 

MONT 454,785 29,433  19,887  675 504,780 

PG 299,530 16,329  9,823  442 326,124 

FFX 619,413 32,534 22,545 543 675,035 

LDN 141,247   6,927  5,406 77 153,657 

PW 153,552 7,929 5,586 344 167,411 

CHS 39,446 1,837 1,130 76 42,489 

FRD 98,025 5,430 2,529 215 106,199 

Region 2,834,778 137,150  92,101 3,331 3,067,360 



Class of Worker by Jurisdiction of Work 
 (2013 ACS 1-Yr PUMS Data) 

Jurisdiction of 
Work 

Covered  
Employment 

Self-Employed 
Not Incorporated 
& Unpaid Family  

Total Workers Self-Employment 
Factor 

DC 773,434 26,978 800,412 1.03 

ARL 188,531 5,718 194,249 1.03 

ALX 92,010 4,994 97,004 1.05 

MONT 474,672 30,108 504,780 1.06 

PG 309,353 16,771 326,124 1.05 

FFX 641,958 33,077 675,035 1.05 

LDN 146,653 7,004 153,657 1.05 

PW 159,138 8,273 167,411 1.05 

CHS 40,576 1,913 42,489 1.05 

FRD 100,554 5,645 106,199 1.06 

Region 2,926,879 140,481 3,067,360 1.05 



Top Occupations of Self-Employed 

• Self-Employed - Not Incorporated 
• Childcare Workers 

• Housekeeping Cleaners 

• Teachers & Instructors 

• Financial Sales Agents 

• MGT Analysts 

• Taxi Drivers 

• Lawyers 


